
2014/15 學生專場訂票表格 Student Performance Booking Form 

名額有限，先到先得 Tickets are available on a first-come-first-served basis. 

 

學校名稱 Name of School： 

 

 

負責老師姓名 Teacher in Charge： 

 

聯絡電話 Tel： 

 

聯絡電郵： 

 

 

帶隊老師 Guided Teacher ： 

 

聯絡電話 Tel (手提電話 mobile)： 

 

 

學校印鑑 School Chop： 

 

負責老師簽署  

Signature of Teacher in Charge： 

 

訂票詳情 Ticketing 

凡訂購滿 20張學生門票，可獲贈老師門票 1張，如需額外購買成人門票，請於表內填寫 

Teachers can get 1 free ticket for each purchase of 20 student tickets, please write down the extra tickets for teachers in the table if needed. 

節目  
Programme  

日期及時間  
Date & Time  

老師門票數目  
No. of Tickets for Teacher  

學生門票數目  
No. of Tickets for Student  

金額  
Price  

    HK$ 

    HK$ 

總計 Total  HK$ 

互動工作坊 Interactive Drama Workshop 

(二選一 Choose one only) 

日期及時間 Date & Time * 如學校於學生專場訂票數目達 100張，劇團將安排專業導師到校主持
一節互動戲劇工作坊。中英劇團保留最終決定權。 

* A free interactive drama workshop conducted by the Company 

professional instructor in school premise would be offered to school for 

purchase of 100 tickets or more for Student Performance. Chung Ying 

Theatre Comapny reserves the right for final discretion. 

首選 1
st

 choice 次選 2
nd

 choice 

□ 尋找另一個自己 Finding Another Self； 
或 OR你的星期二課 Your Tuesday with Us (粵語 Cantonese) 

□ 從文本到舞台 From Page to Stage (英語 English) 

  

《相約星期二》Tuesdays with Morrie 

11 – 13/12/2014香港理工大學賽馬會綜藝館 

Jockey Club Auditorium, The Hong Kong Polytechnic University) 

$140 (老師 Teacher ), $70 (學生 Student ) 

Jonathan Holloway’s Jekyll and Hyde (英語演出：《變身怪醫》) 

2, 5-9/5/2015香港演藝學院香港賽馬會演藝劇院 

The Hong Kong Jockey Club Amphitheatre, Hong Kong Academy for Performing Arts 

$140 (老師 Teacher ), $70 (學生 Student ) 

 

 

 

 

 

填妥表格後請傳真至 2545 1918 或寄回「香港波老道 10號地下 - 中英劇團教育及外展部。 Complete the booking form and fax to 2537 1803 or mail to EDO - Chung Ying Theatre Company, G/F, 10 Borrett Road, HK. 

座位將根據訂票申請的先後次序分配未售之最佳座位。中英劇團保留最終決定權。 Seat allocation will be on first-come-first-served basis. Chung Ying Theatre Company reserves the right for final discretion. 

節目及票務查詢 Enquires : 8106 8336 

 

 THU FRI SAT      SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT 

Dec 

2014 

11 

3pm 

12 

3pm 

13 

10:30am 

    May  

2015 

2 

3pm 

3 

- 

4 

- 

5 

3pm 

6 

3pm 

7 

3pm 

8 

3pm 

9 

11am 


