2014/15 學生專場訂票表格 Student Performance Booking Form

名額有限,先到先得 Tickets are available on a first-come-first-served basis.

學校名稱	Name of Sch	ool:													
負責老師	姓名 Teacher	聯絡電話 Tel:													
聯絡電郵	; :														
帶隊老師	Guided Teacl	聯絡電話 Tel (手提電話 mobile):													
					負責老師簽署										
學校印鑑 School Chop:					Signature of Teacher in Charge:										
凡訂購滿 20 Teachers can	訂票詳情 Ticketing 凡訂購滿 20 張學生門票,可獲贈老師門票 1 張,如需額外購買成人門票,請於表內填寫 Teachers can get 1 free ticket for each purchase of 20 student tickets, please write down the extra tickets for teachers in the table if needed.														
節目 Programm	ne		日期及時間 Date & Time		老師門票數 No. of Ticke		her	學生門 No. of 1		for Student		注額 rice			
											Н	K\$			
						HK\$									
			總計 Total HK\$												
互動工作坊 Interactive Drama Workshop					日期及時間 Date & Time					* 如學校於學生專場訂票數目達 100 張,劇團將安排專業導師到校主持					
(二選一 Choose one only)					首選 1	L st choice	oice							Company	
□ 尋找另一個自己 Finding Another Self; 或 OR 你的星期二課 Your Tuesday with Us (粵語 Cantonese)									pr	ofessional instructo	r in school	premise would	be offered to s	school for	
□ 從文本到舞台 From Page to Stage (英語 English)									1.5	urchase of 100 tick neatre Comapny rese				nung Ying	
《相約星期二》Tuesdays with Morrie					Jonathan Holloway's Jekyll and Hyde (英語演出:《變身怪醫》)										
11 – 13/12/2014 香港理工大學賽馬會綜藝館 Jockey Club Auditorium, The Hong Kong Polytechnic University) \$140 (老師 Teacher), \$70 (學生 Student)					2, 5-9/5/2015 香港演藝學院香港賽馬會演藝劇院 The Hong Kong Jockey Club Amphitheatre, Hong Kong Academy for Performing Arts \$140 (老師 Teacher), \$70 (學生 Student)										
	THU	FRI	SAT			SAT	SUN	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	•	
Dec	11	12	13		May	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
2014	2nm	2nm	10·20am		2015	2nm			2nm	2nm	2nm	2nm	11am		

填妥表格後請傳真至 2545 1918 或寄回「香港波老道 10 號地下 - 中英劇團教育及外展部。 Complete the booking form and fax to 2537 1803 or mail to EDO - Chung Ying Theatre Company, G/F, 10 Borrett Road, HK. 座位將根據訂票申請的先後次序分配未售之最佳座位。中英劇團保留最終決定權。 Seat allocation will be on first-come-first-served basis. Chung Ying Theatre Company reserves the right for final discretion. 節目及票務查詢 Enquires: 8106 8336